Smart detection
Commercial Sensors
Interlogix™ commercial sensors feature the latest technology
to deliver advanced detection and accurate, reliable performance.
Advanced sensing technology
that delivers superior protection
Engineered to provide the highest levels of reliability and security, Interlogix™ sensors offer
outstanding value and innovative features designed to meet specific application needs.

•	 2-ft. stainless steel armored cable
•	 UL
Ordering Information
2202A-L & 2202AU-L* 3" Gap, Closed Loop, 18" Cable, Cast Housing
2204A-L & 2204AU-L* 3" Gap, SPDT, 18” Cable, Cast Housing
2205A-L & 2205AU-L* 3" Gap, Closed Loop, 36" Cable, Extruded HD
Housing
2207A-L & 2207AU-L* 3" Gap, SPDT, 36" Cable, Extruded HD Housing
2207AD-L 3" Gap, DPDT, 36" Cable, Extruded HD Housing
2207AH-L 3/4" to 2-1/2" Gap, SPDT, 36" Cable, Extruded HD
Housing
*�Universal style magnet allows for greater installation flexibility.
Ordering Information
2302A-L 3" Gap, Closed Loop